Triple adapter - 2 Italian and 1 German-Italian sockets
SKU: ECELADA2IT1DE16
Triple adapter with two Italian sockets, one German-Italian socket and an Italian wall plug
If you've only got one wall socket but need to plug in multiple devices and appliances, this Ekon triple adapter is the ideal choice. This
accessory supports 2 Italian plugs and 1 German-Italian plug.
Plus, thanks to its Italian wall plug, you can insert it into your wall socket without any issues.
Features:
2 x 10A Italian sockets
1 x 16A German-Italian socket
1 x 10A Italian wall plug
•
•
•
Triple adapter - 2 Italian and 1 German-Italian sockets
SKU: ECELADA2IT1DE16
Technical data
SKU: ECELADA2IT1DE16
Weight: 100 g
Rated current: 10 A
Number of sockets: 3
EAN: 8018417325472
GPSR: The product must not be used by children or by people unable
to understand the potential risks., Item subject to WEEE Directive
2012/19/EU, Item subject to CE marking, Packaging of the item
subject to the "Green Dot" recycling system, The item packaging is
recyclable, Item subject to UKCA marking
Color: white
Plug type: Italian
Connector 1: 10A Italian plug
Socket type: Italian+Schuko
Logistics data
Depth Pack: 50 mm
Width Pack: 75 mm
Depth Inner: 180 mm
Height Pack: 125 mm
Weight Pack: 50 g
Width Inner: 130 mm
Amount Inner: 6 Pz
Depth Master: 560 mm
Height Inner: 150 mm
Weight Inner: 365 g
Width Master: 380 mm
Amount Master: 96 Pz
Height Master: 330 mm
Weight Master: 6675 g
SBS s.p.a Via Circonvallazione s/n 28010 - Miasino - Italia
Tel. +39 0322980909 - Fax. 0322980910 - P.IVA 01888310032
Reg. Imprese IT01888310032 Capitale Sociale: 2.000.000 Euro I.V
e-mail: info@sbsmobile.it